2012 Northeast Pasture Consortium Annual Meeting Registration List

25-26 January 2012, Latham NY
	Last Name
	First Name
	Email
	Organization

	Akin
	Thomas
	thomas.akin@ma.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS

	Aldrich
	Corrina
	corrina.aldrich@ny.nacdnet.net
	Washington Co SWCD

	Bailey
	Clyde
	cbaileyfarm@aol.com
	 

	Benson
	Faye
	 
	Cornell Cooperative Ext of Cortland Co.

	Bishopp
	Troy
	farmboytb@aol.com
	Central NY RC&D Project

	Bosworth
	Sid
	sid.bosworth@uvm.edu
	University of Vermont

	Cerosaletti
	Paul
	pec6@cornell.edu
	Cornell University Extension of Delaware County

	Chedzoy
	Brett
	bjc226@cornell.edu
	Cornell University Ext of Schuyler County

	Clark
	Stephen
	sjc.stephenjclark@gmail.com
	 

	Clutts
	Perry
	addyg1000@gmail.com
	Pleasantview Farm

	Colby
	Jennifer
	jcolby@uvm.edu
	University of Vermont

	Cropper
	James
	jbcrooper@yahoo.com
	NEPC

	Darby
	Heather
	heather.darby@uvm.edu
	University of Vermont

	DeClue
	Robert
	robert.declue@frontiernet.net
	Chenango Co. SWCD

	Dobrowolski
	James
	jdobrowolski@nifa.usda.gov
	USDA-NIFA

	Elkins
	Bill
	elkins32@gmail.com
	Buck Run Land and Cattle

	Fellows
	Mark
	chasehillfarm@gmail.com
	Chase Hill Farm

	Fellows
	Jeannette
	chasehillfarm@gmail.com
	Chase Hill Farm

	Flack
	Sarah
	satotleja@gmail.com
	Sara Flack Consulting

	Foulk
	Donna
	dlf5@psu.edu
	Penn State Cooperative Extension

	Fultz
	Stanley
	sfultz@umd.edu
	University of Maryland Ext

	Gilker
	Rachel
	 
	University of Vermont

	Goslee
	Sarah
	sarah.goslee@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ARS

	Green
	Annie
	annie.green@ny.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS

	Hartman
	Morgan
	blackqueenangus@yahoo.com
	Black Queen Angus Farm

	Hatton
	Joe
	 
	WV Forage and Grassland Council

	Herbert
	Stephen
	 
	University of Massachusetts

	Hoffman
	Karen
	karen.hoffman2@ny.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS

	Hudson
	Dan
	djhudson@uvm.edu
	University of Vermont

	Ireland
	Bill
	ireland01bill@aol.com
	Ireland Farm

	Ireland
	Sally
	ireland01bill@aol.com
	Ireland Farm

	Johnson
	Angus
	 
	 

	Kaija
	Kevin
	kevin.kaija@vt.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS

	Ketterings 
	Quirine
	607-255-3061
	Cornell University

	LaPlace
	Sandra
	ziggyion@yahoo.com
	Patch Farm

	LaTourette
	Brian
	blatourette@nycwatershed.org
	Watershed Ag Council

	Maher
	Kevin
	kmaher@post.com
	 

	Malot
	Jana
	717-571-8637
	Uncle Clem's Place

	Martinez
	Simon
	twoplychipboard@gmail.com
	Flaca Vaca Farm

	Miller
	Ken
	kbm.miller@gmail.com
	 

	Neel
	Jim
	304-575-7340
	USDA-ARS

	Noel
	Eric
	 
	Maplewood Organics

	Ott
	Jill
	jill.ott@nj.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS

	Paul
	Mashumi, Dr.
	Susan.iandola@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ERRC

	Rayburn
	Ed
	erayburn@wvu.edu
	WVU Extension Service

	Richardson
	Martha
	rockyacresfarm@verizon.net
	Rocky Acres Farm

	Richardson
	Robert
	rockyacresfarm@verizon.net
	Rocky Acres Farm

	Roberts
	David
	dave.roberts@ny.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS

	Sayre
	Lawrason
	410-808-7616
	Waffle Hill Farm

	Schivera
	Diane 
	dianes@mofga.org
	Forage Farm/Maine Organic Farmers & Gardeners Assoc

	Skinner
	Howard
	howard.skinner@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ARS

	Smith
	Margaret
	mes25@cornell.edu
	Cornell University

	Tomasula
	Peggy, Dr.
	Susan.iandola@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ERRC

	Townsend
	Nathan
	natetownsend@nycwatershed.org
	Watershed Ag Council

	Tunick
	Michael, Dr.
	Susan.iandola@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ERRC

	Van Hekken
	Diane, Dr.
	Susan.iandola@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ERRC

	Vough
	Lester
	vough@umd.edu
	University of Maryland  

	Vredenburgh
	Dan
	dvredenburgh@nycwatershed.org
	Watershed Ag Council

	Wagner
	Bob
	bwagner954@yahoo.com
	New England Farmers Union

	Waldron
	Keith
	 
	Cornell University

	Wild
	Don
	wildacres4750@gmail.com
	Wild Acres Family Farm

	Wild
	Sharon
	wildacres4750@gmail.com
	Wild Acres Family Farm


